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LED TRACK LIGHT
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PACKING
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PACKING
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2-wires Track holder
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37 LED TRACKLIGHT

Frosted Glass

Middle-frosted Glass
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Features:

High color rendering, uniform luminance, no light spot, nodark
space. It was different from the lighting effects of general LED
TRACKLIGHT inthe market, substitute to the traditional lamp
completely, and no maladjustment

Application :

Products are widely used as indoor main illumination lighting in
the office, commercial center, shopping mall, supermarket,

factory, etc.
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contains built-in
LED lamps.
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in the luminaire

The lamps cannot be changed
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10W COB light source :

LED
Power/PCB
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Standard Super-bright
10W/Ceramic

2700K, 3000K,4000K,6000K
CRI>80

100-120Im/W 130-150Im/W

28-32VDC,350mA
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Lamp Parameters :

Input Voltage
Fregency Range

Led Consumption
System Consumption

Led Initial Flux

Color Rendering Index

Working Temperature
Fireproof Class
Track light holder
Color of housing
Certificate

Optical data:

Driver Parameters :
Brand
Input
Output
Power Factor

Power Efficiency

Certificate

Standard Super-bright
AC100-277V /AC180-277V
50Hz~60Hz

10W

11.5W

900-1100LM 1150LM-1350LM
>80

-40°C ~ +55C

Vo

2-wires, 3-wires, 4-wires,

black,white,silver

CEROHS ERPVOFCC

IES

Lifud

AC100-277V /AC180-277V
27-42VDC,350mA
0.9-0.97

87%

UL,FCC,CE,SAA,PSE,CQC,TUV
UL Certificate Number:E338140
SAA Certificate Number:TUV16071EA

Dimmable Triac/ dali
MEANWELL: PLD-16-350 is optional
Model No. Sﬁgg CRI CCT  lllumination ”“”?gf“O" Input Voltage(V)
3000K 900LM 1150LM
T1021
T1031  30°/50° >80  4000K 950LM 1250LM ACUTy 1Y
AC180-277V
T1043
6000K 1100LM 1350LM

AAI Figure
Flux out:621.1 1lm

3. 2816t 92. 6}77’/1;@ 4fc 2.908ft
n 997, 4, 157361 88.63cm
6. 562t 2316, 36. 59¢c 5.816ft

2m 1¢ 177.27cm

49. 3,393. 9.

9. 843ft
3m

8.724ft

[10-308,16:-26FC
110.8,175.11x 265.90cm

13.12ft [ 5.791,9.148fc __\ 11.63ft
am 62.34,98.471x 354.54cm
16. 4ft /[ 3.706,5.855fc __\_ 14.54t
Sm ~39.89,63.021x 443.17cm
Height Eavg,Emax Angle:47.8deg piameter

Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated area and the average
illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.

AAT Figure
Flux out:580.2 lm

3.281ft 78. 94, 12Y. 9fc 2. 965Ft
m 849.2, T3/71x 90. 37cm
6. 562ft 19.73.31. 98fc 5.93ft

2m 180. 74cm

9. 843ft
3m

8.895ft
271.12cm

8.768,14.21fc
T94.37,153.01X

11. 86ft
361.49cm

13.12ft

16. 4t _ - 14. 82ft
5 /339755007 \ 451. 86cm
Height Eavg,Emax Angle:48.69deg Diameter

Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated area and the average
illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.

AAI Figure
Flux out:452.2 1m

3. 281Ft 215.[;\. 1fc 1.527Ft
m 23 6233'8‘&1: 46.55cm
6.562ft 53.78,78. 52fc 3. 054t

2m 5.2 93.10cm

9. 843ft
3m

4.582ft
139.65cm

13. 12t | 13.45,19 63fc__\ 6.109Ft
an 1847211 31X 186. 20cm
16. 4t /[ 8.60512.56fc_ \ 7.636ft
5m T ezes s 2\ 232.75cm
Height Eavg,Emax Angle:26.2deg Diameter

Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated area and the average
illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.

AAI Figure
Flux out:292.1 1lm

3. 281t 195.@. ofc 1. 812ft

im 1181, 163Y1x 55.24cm
6.562ft 26. 26, 38. @1¥c 3.625ft
2m 82.7,409. 1. 110.49cm

9.843ft
3m

5.437ft
165.73cm

13.12ft 7.25ft

4am 220.98cm
16. 4ft [ 4.202,6.082fc 9.062ft
sm g g 276.22cm
Height Eavg,Emax Angle:30.88deg Diameter

Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated area and the average
illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.
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